OP \$240.00 248136

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Administaff Business Services, L.P.		103/03/2011 I	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Insperity Business Services, L.P.	
Composed Of:	COMPOSED OF Insperity Holdings, Inc., a Delaware corporation	
Street Address:	19001 Crescent Springs Drive	
City:	Kingwood	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77339	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2481364	PEOPLE MANAGER
Serial Number:	85076782	PERFORMSMART
Serial Number:	85156302	DESCRIPTIONS NOW ONLINE
Serial Number:	85156350	PERFORMANCE NOW ONLINE
Serial Number:	85157266	POLICIES NOW ONLINE
Registration Number:	2556934	ULTIMATE EMPLOYER
Registration Number:	1864213	PERFORMANCE NOW
Registration Number:	1834503	DESCRIPTIONS NOW
Registration Number:	1836106	POLICIES NOW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (512)322-5201

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (512) 322-5200

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004576 FRAME: 0384

900196323

Email: tmcentral@pirkeybarber.com Correspondent Name: Karla S. Lambert Address Line 1: 600 Congress Avenue, Suite 2120 Austin, TEXAS 78701 Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: ATFF001 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kimberlie C. Nelson Signature: /kcn/ Date: 07/06/2011 Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004576 FRAME: 0385

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004576 FRAME: 0386

RECORDED: 07/06/2011